
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
127 
116 
135 
166 
113 
117 
180 
119 
110 
100 
134 
111 
144 
177 
148 
199 
188 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Emilien Boul 
Atiqa Mir 
Aaryan Singh 
Ava Lawrence  
Veer Chopra 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Jack Doe 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 
Ethan Rilstone 
Francisco Puerta 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Baran Altensoy (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
45.379 
45.736 
45.812 
45.913 
45.950 
45.988 
46.005 
46.151 
46.157 
46.259 
46.263 
46.327 
46.342 
46.342 
46.500 
48.885 
51.940 

Diff 

0.357 
0.433 
0.534 
0.571 
0.609 
0.626 
0.772 
0.778 
0.880 
0.884 
0.948 
0.963 
0.963 
1.121 
3.506 
6.561 

Gap 

0.357 
0.076 
0.101 
0.037 
0.038 
0.017 
0.146 
0.006 
0.102 
0.004 
0.064 
0.015 

0.158 
2.385 
3.055 

Last Tm 
45.410 
46.160 
45.812 
46.018 
46.837 
46.200 
46.555 
46.264 
46.438 
46.421 
47.717 
46.895 
46.342 
46.655 
46.558 
50.018 
51.940 

Total Tm 
7:32.475 
7:35.661 
7:01.588 
7:36.476 
7:02.891 
7:02.962 
7:36.898 
7:23.530 
7:10.684 
7:11.574 
7:03.189 
7:46.401 
7:12.551 
7:25.646 
7:29.083 
6:17.661 
1:52.196 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 117, 134 & 148 - Fastest lap time invalidated - Track Limit(s) infringement. 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:23:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:11:17 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
127 
117 
116 
135 
113 
180 
119 
110 
134 
111 
166 
144 
188 
148 
100 
199 

177 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Atiqa Mir 
Ava Lawrence  
Veer Chopra 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 
Emilien Boul 
Ethan Rilstone 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Jack Doe 
Baran Altensoy (N) 

Francisco Puerta 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Rookie 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
45.340 
45.507 
45.428 
45.483 
45.427 
45.759 
45.925 
45.759 
45.646 
45.902 
45.859 
46.371 
46.285 
46.294 
45.821 
47.553 

Diff 

3.747 
4.110 
4.333 
4.607 

10.568 
10.771 
11.142 
11.992 
12.244 
14.868 
18.166 
18.937 
22.499 
32.588 
36.059 

DNS 

Gap 

3.747 
0.363 
0.223 
0.274 
5.961 
0.203 
0.371 
0.850 
0.252 
2.624 
3.298 
0.771 
3.562 

10.089 
3.471 

Total Tm 
10:59.717 
11:03.464 
11:03.827 
11:04.050 
11:04.324 
11:10.285 
11:10.488 
11:10.859 
11:11.709 
11:11.961 
11:14.585 
11:17.883 
11:18.654 
11:22.216 
11:32.305 
11:35.776 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No. 134 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 148 & 166 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:23:50 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.747 

Avg. Speed 

62.143 

Best Lap Tm 

45.340 

Best Speed 

69.554 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:31:01 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 15:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
127 
135 
116 
166 
113 
110 
180 
119 
177 
100 
148 
188 
144 
199 

117 
111 
134 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Emilien Boul 
Atiqa Mir 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence  
Veer Chopra 
Francisco Puerta 
Jack Doe 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Baran Altensoy (N) 

Aaryan Singh 
Ari Kallenberg 
Baptiste Augustin 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

10 
10 

3 

Best Tm 
45.172 
45.206 
45.245 
45.401 
45.384 
45.432 
45.566 
45.679 
45.547 
45.850 
45.961 
46.211 
46.079 
47.589 

45.182 
45.841 
45.701 

Diff 

2.291 
2.793 
3.510 
3.583 
4.207 
7.073 
7.562 

10.670 
11.032 
15.319 
16.244 
16.975 
43.585 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.291 
0.502 
0.717 
0.073 
0.624 
2.866 
0.489 
3.108 
0.362 
4.287 
0.925 
0.731 

26.610 

Total Tm 
12:18.573 
12:20.864 
12:21.366 
12:22.083 
12:22.156 
12:22.780 
12:25.646 
12:26.135 
12:29.243 
12:29.605 
12:33.892 
12:34.817 
12:35.548 
13:02.158 

7:46.579 
7:53.343 
2:27.502 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:24:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.291 

Avg. Speed 

68.318 

Best Lap Tm 

45.172 

Best Speed 

69.813 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:10:02 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 16:50 


